• Class II Configuration
• Interchangeable AC Plugs
• Efficiency Level VI
• <100mW No Load Power Consumption
• Short Circuit Protection
• Overload Protection
• No Load Operation
A

u
n
t
Standard connector,
others available upon request
Model No. Output
voltage
Current Total Power Output
Regulation
Ripple & Noise
(Vp-p)
Efficiency
Level
PEAW30I-10-B2 5VDC 4.00A 20W ± 5% 100mV VI
PEAW30I-11-B2 9VDC 3.00A 27W ± 5% 250mV VI
PEAW30I-12-B2 12VDC 2.50A 30W ± 5% 250mV VI
PEAW36I-12-B2 12VDC 3.00A 36W ± 5% 250mV VI
PEAW30I-13-B2 15VDC 2.00A 30W ± 5% 250mV VI
PEAW30I-13-1-B2 18VDC 1.67A 30W ± 5% 350mV VI
PEAW30I-14-B2 24VDC 1.25A 30W ± 5% 350mV VI
PEAW36I-14-B2 24VDC 1.50A 36W ± 5% 350mV VI
PEAW30I-17-B2 36VDC 0.83A 30W ± 5% 480mV VI
PEAW30I-18-B2 48VDC 0.62A 30W ± 5% 480mV VI
Specifications subject to change.
PEAW30I: November 12, 2018